
                    MAXWELL PUBLIC SCHOOL 
                                                  9th Main, Kalyan Nagar – I Block, HRBR Layout,  Bangalore – 43 
 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS AND HOLIDAYS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 
 

Date Day Events 

02.06.2025 Monday Re-opening of Classes for Std. I to X 

05.06.2025 Thursday World Environment Day 

07.06.2025 Saturday Bakrid 

13.06.2025 Friday Investiture Ceremony 

21.06.2025 Saturday International Yoga Day 

23.06.2025 Monday Debate in English (Seniors) 

25.06.2025 Wednesday Elocution in English (Juniors) 

27.06.2025 Friday English Poetry Recitation (Sub-Juniors) 

30.06.2025 Monday Speech in English (Beginners) 

09.07.2025 Wednesday Inter-House Quiz Competition (Seniors) 

15.07.2025 Tuesday Unit Test – 1 (Std. I to X) 

06.08.2025 Wednesday Volley Ball (Senior Boys) 

07.08.2025 Thursday Chess - Juniors (Boys and Girls) 

08.08.2025 Friday Varamahalakshmi Vratam 

09.08.2025 Saturday First Parents – Teachers Meeting 

12.08.2025 Tuesday Inter-House Quiz Competition (Sub - Juniors) 

15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day Celebration 

19.08.2025 Tuesday Carrom -  Seniors (Boys & Girls)  

20.08.2025 Wednesday Carrom - Juniors (Boys & Girls)  

21.08.2025 Thursday Elocution in Hindi (Seniors) 

22.08.2025 Friday Action Song in Hindi (Beginners)  
Shuttle Badminton (Junior Girls) 

25.08.2025 Monday Volley Ball (Junior Boys)  

26.08.2025 Tuesday Chess - Seniors (Boys & Girls) 

27.08.2025 Wednesday Ganesha Chaturthi 

29.08.2025 Friday Throw Ball (Junior Girls)  

01.09.2025 Monday Speech in Hindi (Juniors) 

02.09.2025 Tuesday Poem Recitation in Hindi (Sub-Juniors)  

04.09.2025 Thursday Inter-House Quiz Competition (Beginners) 

05.09.2025  Friday Id- Meelad /  Thiru Onam 

08.09.2025 Monday Teacher’s Day Celebration 

10.09.2025 Wednesday Shuttle Badminton (Junior Boys) 

12.09.2025 Friday Solo Dance (All categories) 

17.09.2025 Wednesday Mid-Terminal Examination (Tentatively) 

01.10.2025 Wednesday Ayudha Pooja  / School Closes for Mid-Term Holidays 

02.10.2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanthi / Vijaya Dashami 

13.10.2025 Monday School Re-opens after Mid-Term Holidays   



18.10.2025 Saturday Second Parents – Teachers Meeting 

20.10.2025 Monday Naraka Chaturdashi 

22.10.2025 Wednesday Balipadyami 

28.10.2025 Tuesday Poster Contest (Juniors) 

01.11.2025 Saturday Kannada Rajyotsava Day 

03.11.2025 Monday Shuttle Badminton (Senior Girls) 

04.11.2025 Tuesday Shuttle Badminton (Senior Boys)  

05.11.2025 Wednesday Folk Song in Kannada (Seniors) 

06.11.2025 Thursday Folk Dance (Juniors)  

07.11.2025 Friday Kannada Recitation ( Sub-Juniors) 

10.11.2025 Monday Action Song in Kannada (Beginners) 

11.11.2025 Tuesday Drawing Competition (Beginners) 

12.11.2025 Wednesday Drawing Competition (Sub-Juniors) /  
Art out of Waste Competition (Seniors) 

14.11.2025 Friday Children’s Day Celebration - Fancy Dress Competition 

17.11.2025 Monday Unit Test – 2 for Std. I to Std. IX/  
I Preparatory Examination for Std. X 

28.11.2025 Friday Inter-House Quiz Competition (Juniors) 

12.12.2025 Friday All India G.K. Examination (Std. I to X) 

20.12.2025 Saturday School Annual Day Celebration 

23.12.2025 Tuesday School closes for Christmas Holidays 

02.01.2026 Friday School re-opens after Christmas Holidays 

05.01.2026 Monday II Preparatory Examination for Std. X 
I Preparatory Examination for Std. IX 

14.01.2026 Wednesday Makara Sankranti 

26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day Celebration 

16.02.2026 Monday Annual Examination for Std. IX 

09.03.2026 Monday Annual Examination for Std. I to VIII. 

19.03.2026 Thursday Ugadi 

21.03.2026 Saturday Ramzan  

03.04.2026 Friday Good Friday 

11.04.2026 Saturday Declaration of Results   
 

 

Note: 

1. Any other holidays / events not mentioned above will be notified later. 
2. Beginners   : Std. I & II 
    Sub - Juniors  : Std. III, IV & V 
    Juniors   :  Std. VI ,VII & VIII 
    Seniors   :  Std. IX & X 

 
 


